

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010  
CC 10831/2010

BINOY KUMAR MONDAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TEACHER-IN-CHARGE & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Directions)

Date: 02/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abinav Singh, Adv.  
Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

This matter be listed next week along with a copy of the  
Order passed on 29.09.2011, referred to in the Office Report  
dated 31.03.2012, by which time, the counsel for the petitioner  
will file copy of the Orders dated 03.09.1997, 09.09.1997 and  
06.06.1998.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Madhu Saxena)  
Assistant Registrar