

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 10831/2010

BINOY KUMAR MONDAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TEACHER-IN-CHARGE & ORS.
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Supriyo Chattopadhyay,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is stated by the counsel for the petitioner that all the relevant orders have already been annexed but there are some mistakes in the SLP paper book.

The mistakes in the SLP paper book be corrected within two weeks.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(MADHU SAXENA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR