

H

ITEM NO.22

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21645/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/12/2009 in MAT No.1595/2001 of The  
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

BINOY KUMAR MONDAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TEACHER-IN-CHARGE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 06/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kalyan Bandopadhyay, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Srikumar Sinha, Adv.  
Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For RR-5 Mr. Supriyo Chattopadhyay, Adv.  
for Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The special leave petition is dismissed.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)  
Court Master

